I3 0F 2 AnaEREREESZHING
XHiH e XHAE
27181 5,000 [#ikiks - s 27
A&t 5,000 1 #
ERRBEEDHHNUEEE
% &8
48 24 21 8,000 8,000
5A 41 614 25,000 33,000
6 A 21 81 12,000 45,0001
7 A 314 111F 13,000 58,000
8 A 3fE: 1414 12,000 70,000
9 A 614 2014 25,000 95,000
108 4ff: 2444 26,0009 | 121,000
118 41 284 30,000 | 151,000H
128 41 3244 30,0009 | 181,000H
18 614 381 36,8001 | 217,800H]
2 A 11F 3914 5,000 | 222,800
3 H




